Billing Statement
Statement ID: #99ca6e0a-bal0-400d-ad32-a284a97d355e
Date: Friday, 28 February 2025

Billed To:

Leether Group

From:

Verve International

info@verveinternational.com

15b Oko-Awo Street, Victoria Island Lagos

016283888

Comment: As the sun dipped below the skyline, casting golden light through the tall windows, Clara realized she’d spent the entire day
absorbed in someone else’s life—and in doing so, had found new clarity about her own. She packed her bag slowly, turned off

SourceNode
RevampSrc
RevampSrc
RevampSrc
RevampSrc
RevampSrc
RevampSrc

RevampSrc

SinkNode

MigrationSnk
MigrationSnk
MigrationSnk
MigrationSnk
MigrationSnk
MigrationSnk

MigrationSnk

Transaction Value

829,917,720

341,535,871,870

9,058,836,625
8,982,166,354
4,991,878,711
7,588,299,104
5,466,291,300

Transaction Volume
2,579

43,571

8,902

9,109

4,662

3,146

5,091

Scheme Fees
93,862,176,246
187,731,676
742,787,713
476,726,788
36,136,637
378,273,782
42,878,422

This is a system generated statement and does not require signature

Status
100.00
101.00
100.00
120.00
110.00
200.00
200.00

931.00

Verve



