

Billing Statement

Statement ID: #99ca6e0a-ba10-400d-ad32-a284a97d355e

Date: Friday, 28 February 2025

Billed To: From:

Leether Group Verve International

info@verveinternational.com

15b Oko-Awo Street, Victoria Island Lagos

016283888

Comment: As the sun dipped below the skyline, casting golden light through the tall windows, Clara realized she'd spent the entire day absorbed in someone else's life—and in doing so, had found new clarity about her own. She packed her bag slowly, turned off

SourceNode	SinkNode	Transaction Value	Transaction Volume	Scheme Fees	Status
RevampSrc	MigrationSnk	829,917,720	2,579	93,862,176,246	100.00
RevampSrc	MigrationSnk	341,535,871,870	43,571	187,731,676	101.00
RevampSrc	MigrationSnk	9,058,836,625	8,902	742,787,713	100.00
RevampSrc	MigrationSnk	8,982,166,354	9,109	476,726,788	120.00
RevampSrc	MigrationSnk	4,991,878,711	4,662	36,136,637	110.00
RevampSrc	MigrationSnk	7,588,299,104	3,146	378,273,782	200.00
RevampSrc	MigrationSnk	5,466,291,300	5,091	42,878,422	200.00
					931.00